
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full 
name of 
company 

(b) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s 
name, address 
and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S a 9 5/ 9 9 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number: 06409 6237 

Name of Company 

@ SANOMBRK Peopferie.s Liumirev? 

lAMe (b) GORDON ALLAN MART SIMMONDS 
OF SIMMONDS & COMPANY, 
CROWN HOUSE, 217 HIGHER HILLGATE, STOCKPORT, 
CHESHIRE, SK1 3RB. 

the liquidator(sy of the above named company attach a statement of the 

company’s affairs as at (c) G Ll Marcha POY 

Signed vate (9/3/2004 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section | Post Room 

, 
23/03/2009 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

f 

A 



Rule 4.34 - 

CVL 

* Insert the 

name of the 

Company 

(a) Insert name 

and occupation 

(b) Insert full 
address 

Form 4. 19 

Statement of Affairs 

. SALOWMARK 
IN THE MATTER OF Peo re eTIES LIMITED 

and 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairsof GANOVUARK PeopeeTIES 

LIMITED 

on the aan wae A the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner 
of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form 

1@)__ SYED RNASHE ABRAS 
— Comeany _ O/RECTIIC of 

(b) LOT Ure. Coe nto ROAY) (NHALLEY RANGE 

V1renceesniv2 le “TRY Make 

oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A/A1/B are to the 
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company asat GLIA Maowedn ACO Y 

the date of the resolution for winding up and that 

the said company carried on business as Proper ay muestouy 

Sworn at Cher veeley YNywhe cts y 

Date I9tlL Mal ZOo4 Signature(s) 

Before me \ ey {2 Cy. > >" ‘ | 

A Solicitor or hs 

] 7 Pa 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioning particuld 1 ae 
requested to make sure that the full name, address and dekrxiptigwmoftheadle 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in 

the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects 

will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



WW, 

A—-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

INVesTmestT = PhopeeT eS 

{NUESTMME NTS. 

LESS~ DLE To SecurREYW? 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Na 

Uncharged assets: 

Ny 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signanye p: Za Date \ | 3k Oi OF _ 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

3382749 | 1 38S COO 

A200" - 

L4ae7sk | [38SoOO 

(542959. 

1S798Q 

D4e4 254 (15798: 2) 



A1—Summary of Liabilities — ' 
Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £ O £ | i 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors:- 235 3 

Estimated deficiency/sugphis as regards preferential creditors £) 3303 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Q 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ (S30w 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges O 

Estimated deficiency/sugphis of assets after floating charges £1 33078 

: £ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors L @ 303) 
£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) ier Ie 

Estimated deficiency/suyplus as regards non-preferential creditors £) IGLeas 7 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

£ 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) O 

Estimated deficiency/syrfias as regards creditors ee 2 

£ 
Issued and called up capital £ lon 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ IG4S9 az 

seme UL — Date (o - “2 - a CLO 



Ply uone10d109 

abebuow 
alyseouey 

3 Aunoes 
uani6 

Joypaso 
3100q 

jyoanjen 
| Aunoas 

a1eq | Aq 
pray 

Ajunoes 
Aue 

jo sjte3eq| 
jo junowy 

{epoasod 
ym) 

sseuppy 
JUBWIED 

JO JO}IPas9 